Neubau eines Mehrfamilien-Wohnhauses mit Tiefgarage

Wohnung-Nr. 9 - DG

Flur

Bad

Kochen

Essen/Wohnen

Schlafen

Balkon

Favoritestr. 29 und 29 a, 764

2,50x 1,35

(1,47 +2,05)/ 2x 2,50
2,25x1,35/2

(3,085 +2,15)/2x2,50
0,36 x 0,36

(3,90 +3,45) / 2.x 4,09
3,30x2,52/2
(2,52 +3,62) /2 x 2,425

(1,80 +2,85) /2 x 4,09
(3,56 + 1,45) /2 x 3,34

3 % Putz

(4,50 +6,235)/2x2,49/2

1,10x2,49/2/2x2

Gesamtwohnfliche Whg.-Nr. 9

3,37 m?

5,91 m?

6,41 m?

26,62 m?

17.86 m?

60,17 m?
1,80 m?

58,37 m?




